Date of match: 17 Jul 2005
Venue: Boston
Competition: YAL 4

The final column is the percentage of the Athletics Weekly standard for that age

group
Ui3 F 75m

Ui3 F 75m

Ui3 F 150m

Ui3 F 150m

Ui3 F 800m

Ui3 F 1200m

Ui3 F 70m Hurdles
Ui3 F 4 X 100m
Ul3 F Long Jump
Ul3 F Long Jump
Ui3 F Shot

Ui3 F Shot

Uis F 100m

Uis F 75m Hurdles
uis F Javelin

uils F Long Jump
Uiz F 80m

Uiz F Discus

Uiz F High Jump
ul7 F Long Jump
Uiz F Long Jump
ui3 M 100m

ui3d M 100m

Uiz M 200m

Ui m 200m

ui3 M 800m

ui3 M 800m

Uiz M 1500m

Uiz M 1500m

Ui m 75m Hurdles
Uui3 M 75m Hurdles
ui3 M 4 X 100m
Ui m High Jump
Uui3 M Long Jump
Uui3s m Long Jump
Uui3 M Shot

ui3d M Shot

Uuis m 100m

Uuis m 100m

Uuis m 200m

uis M 200m

uis M 400m

Uuis m 400m

Uuis m 800m

Uuis m 800m

uis M 1500m

Uuis m 80m Hurdles
Uuis m 4 X 100m
Uuis m 4 X 400m
Uuis m Discus

EIlis WHYLER

Chelsea IRONMONGER
Ashleigh FRANKISH
Wednesday PYWOWARIW
Ashleigh FRANKISH 2
Chelsea IRONMONGER 4
Hannah WILKINS

Relay TEAM 1:
Wednesday PYWOWARIW

Hannah WILKINS

Ashleigh FRANKISH

Hannah WILKINS
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Bethany PLATT
Bethany PLATT
Emily RICHARDSON
Bethany PLATT
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27.79
3.80

Emily MOSS
Stacey WORTH
Chloe HOOD
Emily MOSS
Stacey WORTH

13.6
27.94
1.28
4.88
4.37

Jake CLARE
A BAKER

Jake CLARE
Dillon BAKER
James DAVIS
Matthew FIDO
Craig MELVIN
Matthew FIDO
Kyle ROGERS
Joshua PITT
Relay TEAM
Alex PYECOCK
Craig MELVIN
Robin PERRIN
Dillon BAKER
Jake CLARE
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C LAMMING

J STANNELIO

Jake MASON

Alex DOUGHTY
Michael ROBINSON
J WILKIN

Mark TEBBS

Aston PERRIN
Aston PERRIN
Michael ROBINSON
Relay TEAM

Relay TEAM

J BRADFORD
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92
96
96
94
88
79
79
59

86
81
111
83

103
84
102
91

100
91
93
79
91
82
92
77
97
70
98

104
82
75
81
79

98
80
99
80
85
74
88
85
83
88
96
89
66



uls
uis
uis
uis
uis
uils
uis
uis
uis
uis
uils
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uiv
uiv
ulv
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uiv
ui7v
uiv
ui1v
ui17v
uiv
uiv
uiv
ulv
uiv
uiv
uiv
uiv
ulv
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Discus
Discus
Discus
Hammer
Hammer
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Shot

100m

100m

200m

800m

3000m

3000m

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
4 X 100m

4 X 400m
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Performances: 80

J STANNELIO

Nathan IRONMONGER

Aston PERRIN
Sean BAND
Ryan SMITH
Jake MASON
Sean BAND

C LAMMING

R PITT

Sean BAND

J WILKIN

Leon PYCOCK

R ELWARD

Simon ROBINSON
Alex TILLEY
James MUNN
Chris COOPER
Simon ROBINSON
Chris CHESTER
Alex TILLEY
Relay TEAM
Relay TEAM
Stuart SMITH
Simon ROBINSON
Chris CHESTER
Mark BRIDGES
Chris CHESTER
Stuart SMITH
Mark BRIDGES
Leon PYCOCK

15.53
13.54
13.00
45.20
16.12
1.73
1.70
4.67
4.09
12.13
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52
45
43
137
49
108
106
85
74
110
46

101
90
97
96
94
86
89
74
94
95
94
98
92
83
93
79
97
97
89



